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Horaire: de 11:10 a12:25

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

042 wdla
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2021-2022 salle:  Slaasa) 5202l 30 B7 aclill
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AACHIR MERYEM M142065582  groupel UB103321
2  AADI ISSAM M146012526 groupel UA 115335
3 AAYAD MOHAMED D139090541  groupel PA154777
4  ABBOU AMAL M146054142  groupel UB102523
5 ABDESSADEK IMANE M138458079  groupel U196205
6  ABIDI OUAFAA M133425770  groupel UD15175
7  ABOUH HANAN D138482743  groupel ~ PA168631
8 ADERHOUN FATIMA M139187673  groupel VA146589
9 AFKIR HAMMOU M149010053 groupel UB100006
10  Aghraz Abdlaaziz 7168300806  groupel P204297
11 AGHROD LATIFA 7188300184 groupel UA39201
12 AHMADY FATIMA M138481314  groupel 1205580
13 AIRAR SOUMYA H171002184  groupel VA148366
14  AISSA FATIMA M137490864 groupel U199137
15 AIT HMI MARYAM D133307824 groupel PA150055
16 AIT HMI TOURYA 7208300124 groupel PA155288
17  AIT OUAHDA ZAHRA D132090026  groupel PA168584
18 AIT ZAMAD ABDELLAH D136403626  groupel PA250844
19 AIT-HAMI FATIMA M148010402 groupel UC156684
20 AIT-HSAINE KHADIJA D132896055 groupel PA256926
21  AJIDAD MIMOUNA M147010073 groupel UB99306
22 ALAMI ASMAA M139442174  groupel UD8481
23 ALAOUI CHARIFA M132523567  groupel UD15020
24 ALAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRAE M133430842 groupel U205294
25 ALAOUI SIDI MOHAMED W190000615  groupel UC27968
26 AMALIK NAWAL M139496637 groupel UA125250
27 AMEHNAOUI FATIMA M130068780 groupel VA145478
28 AMEZZANE OMAR D133896312 groupel PA171112
29  AMGHAR RABHA W200000278 groupel UA111928
30 AMMANE SAMI M130082884  groupel UA128180
31 AMOUCHE SIHAM M131468126 groupel UA127268
32  ASSAFI SALH 7182800079 groupel U161271
33 Azizi Nezha M137226817  groupel UA116909
34 BAAHMAD SOUFYANE M133372989 groupel SA34342
35 BAALI HABIBA D135538562  groupel PA175811
36 BAALI SOUAD D134535622  groupel PA172802
37 BAALLA RACHIDA M133437080  groupel UD13290
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BAGHDDA MARIAM M141026741 groupel UB96961

BAILI ABDELLAH 7207600078  groupel CB222286
BAIZOU LHOUCINE 7202801354  groupel UC15682
BAMGHAR ZAHRA 7208300142 groupel UC129896
BARKAQOUI CHAKIRA M133421960 groupel UC159614
BEJNA GHITA M132192181 groupel UA125524
BEJNA SOUKAYNA M130372893  groupel UA125523
BELKASMI IBTISSAM M130107854  groupel UA124272
BEN AZIZ KHADIJA D133817773  groupel PA168701
BEN SLIMANE ALI D139465828 groupel PA163810
BEN ZYANE HAFID 1429973698 groupel UA106178
BENRAHAL FATIMA ZAHRA C137104321  groupel FD27497

BENTALB MOHAMED M135494752  groupel U197418

BERRICHOU HAFIDA M130016820  groupel 0203933

BETARCHI HAJAR M136162498  groupel UC158727
BNI THSSANE D133689208  groupel PA164992
BOUABDELLAOUI LALLA FATIMA ZOHR = 7202800786  groupel PA81982

BOUALY AICHA D135895896  groupel PA243835
BOUARI IKRAME 7207600089  groupel UB89960

BOU-ATTOU MANAL D134579019  groupel PA179863
BOUAZAMA KHADJOU M132202172  groupel UA125658
BOUAZZA YOUSSEF M130098823 groupel UC157795
bouazzaoui samira M135510628 groupel UC154041
BOUHA RABHA D132102966  groupel PA175580
BOUHAMID SAFA M130068585  groupel UB100247
BOUMESHOUL KHADIJA M134395752  groupel UD13949
BOUNSSI RAJAE M130001371  groupel UA120201
BOUSETTA CHAIMAE M133511884  groupel U201146

BOUSSAKKOU JAMILA M130035688  groupel UB97431

BOUZIANE MOHAMMED AMINE = M130098370  groupel UC156348
BOUZID CHAYMA D134133815  groupel PA260264
BRIKI FATIMA AZZAHRA M135472541  groupel UA121977
CHAACHAA HAYAT 1515931924 groupel U183876

CHAANOUN HAMMOU M142057676 groupel UB100005
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Semestre:
Année universitaire :
num Nom

1 CHAKKOUCH
2  CHALKHOUNE
3  CHAYET
4  CHEGGOURI
5 CHROHO
6 DAANOUNI
7  DIDI HASSANE
8  DRISSI
9 EL ALAOUI
10 EL ANSARI
11 EL AZZAOUI
12 EL GHAZY
13 EL HADDIOUI
14 EL JADIRI
15 EL KOURCHI
16 EL MAHIR
17 EL MANSORI
18 EL MHAMMEDI
19 EL MIR
20 EL MOSTAF
21 EL.HACHEMY
22 ELANSARI
23  ELFAKIR
24  ELHILALI
25  ELIDRISSI
26 ELOUAFI
27  ELTAZI
28 ENNOUARI
29  ESSABERY
30 ES-SAGHIRI
31 ES-SOUSSY
32 FAKES
33 FARKACH
34 FATIMA ZAHRA
35 GAMOUZ
36 GHADI
37 GHORMINE

S4

Date:

Horaire:

04/07/2022

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

2021-2022

samedi 2 juillet 2022

salle:

1042 Caepe
salle:
Prénom CNE
YOUSSEF H138316641
ABDERRAHIM M130112327
RAJAE M139425624
CHAIMAE M130036021
SOUAD M135307963
AYOUB M130495415
SAFAA 7202800711
ABDELLAH 7202800720
MOHAMED M143012673
KHADIJA M136461479
YOUSSEF D139463584
KARIMA 7202801009
WAFA M131214951
ABDELLAH W190000634
FATIMA 1512750548
GHITA M137510209
HASNA 7162801749
MOULAY ABDELHADI = 1515934790
MUSTAPHA D141019411
SOUKAINA J131453514
KAOUTHAR D135579052
RABIA 7202800932
NAIMA M135170573
ELBATOUL M139432100
MOHAMMED M133432256
SANAA 7197600243
NAIMA 7202801266
KANZA M130018116
MERYEM D131895708
FATIMA M133124184
MOHAMED M137399886
MERYEM M149058164
KHADIJJA 1515935081
CHAKRI H147058912
AWATIF M136204533
KAWTAR M133521984
ILHAM M139521981
Coad) dab
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Groupe
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de 11:10 a12:25

CIN
FL94514
U206092
UD15298
U195956

VA143851
UC155852
U177617
U153036
UA114891
UD16065
PA171009
PA161350
UD15127
UC70299
CD638162
UA119392
1A120509
U117228
PA174063
XA128679
PA176682
UC116553
UA117641
UD12472
UD11056
U141327
U121690
UA118595
PA250210
VA147674
UB95769
UB101675
UA99125
U99996
UA121807
UA126128
UA124260

Emargement

de 11:10 a 12:25

04/07/2022

Horaire:

Date:
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HABAOUI
HADEK
HAJJA]
HAMDANI
HAMDANI
HAMDAOUI
HAMDAOUI
HAMIDI ALAOUI
HASSOU
HIBAT ALLAH
HMAMOUCHI
HMAMOUCHI
HMAMOUCHI
HMIDANI
HSAYNI
IDRISSI
ISMAILI ALAOUT
JABRI
JAJAOUI

JIB

JOUDAR
KARIMI
KARMANI
KASSEMI
KERROUM
KHAFFOU
KHOURROCH
LAARABI
LABOUNI
LAMINE
LAMRABAT
LKHA
LOUSTANI
MAAMAR

YASMINE M132448740
DRISS 1313927712
FATIMA-EZZAHRAE M138445945
ABDELADIM W200000262
MOUNYA M139204664
KHALIFA W200000284
MARWA 1313928693
LALLA SAIDA W180001093
LATIFA D142019394
YOUSRA M138430018
HAJAR M148005037
RADIA M136253646
SOUKAYNA M137253647
MUSTAPHA W200000273
FATIMA M133490229
IKRAM M138204609
ABDELHAFID 7202800747
FATIMA ZAHRA M130098429
MARYAM M131413050
SOUKAYNA D136685579
HAFSA 7202800319
ACHREF 'W190000588
HAJAR M145014225
RIDA M130007840
TOURIA M137507376
FARID D139384653
ZAKARIYA M131474576
BOUCHRA D134479280
HAJAR M138414097
FATIMA ZAHRA M140004798
ZINEB M135212998
KAMAL D142019416
ZAHRA D133462878
MALIKA M135233813
Cyad aid
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UA123765
UA29196
U193353
UC31478

UA124239

UA112908
UA95863
U133127
PA172356
UD12476

UA115407

UA127946

UA127687

UC152540
UB96575

UA125763
U153220

UC157260

UC160004
PA169702
U138512
UD9440
P364027
UD14291
U198887
PA179878

UA115472
PA169596
U203787

UA114273
U197855
PA170909
PA159091

UA125908
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Date:

Horaire:

04/07/2022

de 11:10 a12:25

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

1042 Cyad 4B
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2021-2022 salle:
num Nom Prénom CNE
1 MADKOURI HAFIDA 7202800347
2  MAGOURI ABDELALI M130008351
3 MARZOUGUI ISMAIL M130028699
4  MAZIN KHADIJA D130895859
5 MAZYANE FATIMA ZAHRA M130074000
6 MEHDAOUI IDRISS M145003215
7  MERABTI ASMA M146001566
8 MESSAOUDI NEZHA 1511024214
9  MESSAOUDI SALIHA M130001508
10 MHAMDI ALAOUI CHARIFA 1313927160
11  M'HAMDI-ALAOUI HACHEM 7202800949
12 MOUACHA M BARKA D131273802
13  MOUJAHID ABDERRAHIM M137107937
14 MOUSSAOUI KELTOUM M130110077
15 NAIT ELGHAZI KHADIJA D133146759
16  NAJJARI SANAE 7202801279
17  NAJMA FAYROUZ D131118601
18 NEKKATA FATIMA-EZZAHRA 7202801042
19 OMARI FATIMA ZAHRA M130001510
20 OU GHROUM FATIMA D132275606
21  OUABI ASMAE M141009162
22 OUADI AMAL M130029673
23  OUAGIBOU JAMAL 7207600538
24 OUAKHDOUCH KARIMA D133482775
25 OUAKKA HAFID M148024312
26 OUALLAL SOUAAD D147059116
27  OUAOUANE MOHAMED M131457995
28 OUASSEM ZINEB M138236222
29 OUBALAYD MOHAMED D137784481
30 OUBIDAN FATIMA ZAHRA M130109164
31 OUDADA MERYEM 1028941624
32  OUDI ZAHRA D134183831
33 OUDICHOU BEDDA M130057172
34 OUJOUR ILHAM M132488544
35 OUKHARSA JAMAA M144010001
36 OUKHOUR KARIMA D136053335
37 OULAHCEN HASNA M134371851
Cyad aid
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groupe3
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CIN
U152400
U192955

UC158865
PA228980
UA120209
UD6484
UD15146
PA162404
UC157337
U160468
U123396
PA169850
UA125181
UC156133
PA249680
U170035
PA176106
UC155670
UC157236
PA172983
UA119586
U186697
FL71359
PA171940
UB91724
PA179539
U198374
U202223
PA146365
UB102350
PA138958
PA179502
UB104318
UA117962
UB99864
PA173024
UB103865
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OULMOUDEN IKRAME M135471900 groupe3 UA126070
OU-MOUN NORDDINE D139090543 groupe3 PA149827
OUMOUY BOUCHRA D132533287  groupe3 PA160606
OUNASSER MERYAM M141023637  groupe3 UB92680
OUQASS FATIHA M130092986 groupe3 VA150224
OUSGHIR AICHA M143009998  groupe3 UB99213
OUTALB FATIMA 1512933298 groupe3 U 187675
OUTKOUMIT FATIMA M130507791  groupe3 U200165
OUTTAOUI KHADIJA D136895789  groupe3 PA244740
OuzZDI HAJAR D136182644  groupe3 PA175588
OUZNINI MARYEME M130029083  groupe3 UA113590
OUZZINE GHITA M142046769  groupe3 UA 117371
RIYAH FATIMA ZAHRA 7202800734 groupe3 UC122203
RIYAH MOHAMED 1512929766 groupe3 UC151406
SABRY ZAYNAB D135799983  groupe3 PA179492
SADDOG HAJAR M141040371 groupe3 U199952
SADIKI FAIZA 7205100766 groupe3 PA95410
SADIKI HASNA M133308345  groupe3 UC158494
SADIKI ISMAIL M146003250 groupe3 UD11500
SALHI SABIRA M131358650  groupe3 UA125127
SARROUDI IMANE M132506091  groupe3 U185118
SLIMANI KHADIJA M147010608 groupe3 UC153452
SRHIRI HAMZA M130466024 groupe3 UC159274
TABI FOUZIA ‘W200000288 groupe3 V287774
TAHIRI AICHA 7187600603  groupe3 UB27006
TAHIRI SAIDA M132474915  groupe3 UA118367
TEMIH IKRAM D136182756 groupe3 PA175589
TOR NAIMA D140059671 groupe3 PA174972
TOUHAMI ABDELHAK H148063017  groupe3 U201833
YAZIDI LALLA HANANE 2202800979  groupe3 UA67448
ZAIl KHADIA M132192137 groupe3 UA125520
ZEMOURI OUMAIMA M141010634  groupe3 UC158198
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